ULTRA COMPACT
SERVO MOTORS
TOP PERFORMANCE WITH
REDUCED DIMENSIONS - U SERIES
BROCHURE 2022
ST
A
LL

x aa bb c d e f g hh i l mm
Eg. : B 64 11 U 3 H 4 a 05 0 0 00
MOTOR TYPE CODES USED
PERFORMANCE DATA
Stall
torque
(Δt=105°C)
Rated
torque
(Δt=105°C)
Peak
torque
Stall
current
Rated
current
Rated
speed
Moment
of Inertia Length with resolver Length with encoder
Mo Mn Mpk Io In n J
Without
Brake
L
With Brake
L
Without
Brake
L
With Brake
L
Type Nm Nm Nm Arms Arms 1/min kgcm2 mm mm mm mm
B28.D4U 0.36 0.33 1.4 0.49 0.45 6000 0.07 89 117.5 105 133.5
B28.D7U 0.65 0.61 2.6 0.89 0.84 6000 0.11 100 128.5 116 144.5
B28.01U 0.95 0.80 3.8 1.31 1.10 6000 0.15 111 139.5 127 155.5
B28.E2U 1.20 1.00 4.8 1.65 1.37 6000 0.19 122 150.5 138 166.5
B28.E4U 1.40 1.15 5.6 1.92 1.58 6000 0.23 133 161.5 149 177.5
B56.F6U 2.6 2.1 7.5 3.6 2.9 6000 0.8 111 141 122 152
B56.G5U 3.5 2.6 11.3 4.8 3.6 6000 1.1 123 153 134 164
B56.H6U 4.6 3.1 15.0 6.3 4.3 6000 1.5 144 183 155 194
B56.I5U 5.5 3.2 18.7 7.6 4.4 6000 1.8 156 195 167 206
B63.H5U 4.5 3.3 13.3 5.5 4.1 6000 2.0 132 170 167 205
B63.06U 6.4 3.9 20.3 7.9 4.8 6000 2.6 150 188 185 223
B63.08U 8.4 4.2 27.6 10.3 5.2 6000 3.2 168 206 203 241
B63.10U 10.2 4.4 35.0 12.5 5.4 6000 4.0 186 229 221 264
B63.12U 11.7 4.4 42.9 14.4 5.4 6000 4.8 204 247 239 282
B64.06U 6.5 4.8 17 6.0 4.4 4500 2.8 140 180 148 188
B64.11U 11.5 6.6 34 10.6 6.1 4500 5.1 170 210 178 218
B64.15U 15.5 8.4 51 14.2 7.7 4500 7.3 200 240 208 248
B64.19U 19.0 8.9 68 17.5 8.2 4500 9.5 230 270 238 278
B71.12U 12.5 7.80 31.5 11.5 7.1 4500 6.8 149 189 160 200
B71.17U 17.0 9.70 47.3 15.6 8.9 4500 9.8 166 206 177 217
B71.21U 21.5 10.90 63.0 19.7 10.0 4500 12.9 183 234 194 245
B71.26U 26.0 17.40 78.8 16.0 10.7 3000 17.9 205 251 216 262
B71.30U 30.0 19.60 94.5 18.4 12.0 3000 20.9 222 268 233 279
BRAKE DATA
Symbol B28U B56U B63U B64U B71U Unit
0.36-1.2Nm 1.4Nm 2.6-3.5Nm 4.6-5.5Nm 4.5-8.4Nm 10.2-11.7Nm 12.5-17Nm 21.5-30Nm